DOCUMENT CHARGES 70.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 63.76

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 72.86

VALUE SURCHARGE 22.50

OTHER CHARGES 44.50

DOOR COLLECTION 400.00

DOOR DELIVERY 400.50

DISCOUNT -170.02

TOTAL FREIGHT 1366.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 245.88

GRAND TOTAL 1612.00
Rupees : One Thousand  Six Hundred Twelve   Only

34AAJCS0953J1Z7

PONDICHERRY SEDHURAPETTAI (PDSP)

ULUNDURPET (ULU)

34AAJCS0953J1Z7

34AAJCS0953J1Z7

INVOICE NO. 40 VALUE 45000.00

E-Waybill No

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

Regd. Off.